
No Organisation Project Date of proposed project (from
Application Form)

When did the event/project take place? (From
Evaluation Form) 

7699 Dash Arts Dash Art Dacha 01/06/2016 Friday 1st July 7pm – 12am
Saturday 2nd July 12pm – 12am
Sunday 3rd July 12pm – 12am

7721 Hikapee Home 24/07/2016 24th July 2016 9am – 7pm (Shows at 1pm & 4:30PM)

7723 FOMEP Park Life 03/07/2016 Sunday 3rd July 2016 (12-5PM)
7738 Green Candle

Dance Co
Sagacity! 13 -14 /07/2016 Friday 29th July - 9am – 6pm

Saturday 30th July – 9am – 9pm

The event dates were changed to later on in the
month due to a lack of sufficient space available in the
event venue on the original dates.

7740 Teviot Partnership Langdon Park Festival 16/07/2016 Saturday 16th July 2016
7708 Kazzum Head Space 22 - 26 /08/2016 Monday 29th August – Sunday 4th September 2016
7748 SPLASH Blackwall Road Show 1 - 26 /08/2016 July 29th - August 25th 2016
7749 Open Book Theatre Terrible Tails 1 - 26 /08/2016 no evaluation received 

7753 Saudha Society Bangla Music Festival 25/09/2016 - 10/12/2016 no evaluation received 

7756 Yard Theatre Hub 67 Relaunch 17/09/2016 Saturday 17th September 2016, 12pm-4pm 
7757 Up Projects Swarming the Castle 23-25 /09/2016 23rd to 25th September 2016
7766 Grand Union Music

Theatre Ltd
Remembering Cable Street 23/09/2016 - 08/10/2016 08-Oct-16


